
14.50

59.00

86.50

138.00

24.50 20.80 31.50

33.008.00

Ø5.00

R7.50

24.00

Ø4.00

53.00

57.50

18.00

86.50

23.00

68.00

Ø7.50

20.80 31.50

118.50

24.50

33.00

Ø5.00

8.00

16.0014.5021.00

R7.50

33.00

38.00

59.00

86.50

R7.50 Ø4.00

20.80

118.50

33.00

Ø5.00

31.50

8.00

24.50

14.5021.00

33.00

38.00

18.00
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Latch Clamps

Holding Capacity

Model No
Weight

Material

Finish

0.100 Kgs

Steel

PAH-40-502

X - 2.40 kN

Zinc Plated

Model No

Material

PAH-40-502-SS

Stainless Steel-304

Holding Capacity

Model No
Weight

Material

Finish

0.110 Kgs

Steel

PAH-40-570

X - 2.40 kN

Zinc Plated

Model No

Material

PAH-40-570-SS

Stainless Steel-304

Holding Capacity

Model No
Weight

Material

Finish

0.120 Kgs

Steel

PAH-50-502

X - 2.40 kN

Zinc Plated

Model No

Material

PAH-50-502-SS

Stainless Steel-304

Medium Duty 
Non-Adjustable Claw Latch Padlockable

Medium Duty
Non-Adjustable Claw Toggle Latch 

Medium Duty 
Non-Adjustable Claw Latch
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